© 2004 Performance Technologies.  All rights reserved.  06/17/04.
IPnexusTM
ZT 5091e
4U PICMG® 2.16 Platform
Highlights
Part of our Advanced
Managed Platform Offering
4U, 19-inch Rack-Mount

— Sect. 5.4.3 Transportation Vibration-Packaged
Equipment
Ordering Information
The ZT 5091e may be ordered
with the following options:
Base Enclosure
E1: 4U PICMG® 2.16
enclosure
Power Input Panel
C1: AC input panel
C2: DC input panel
Power Supplies
P3: Two ZT 6303 250WAC
power supplies
P4: Three ZT 6303 250WAC
power supplies
P5: Two ZT 6313 250WDC
power supplies
P6: Three ZT 6313 250WDC
power supplies
Intelligent Shelf Manager
I0: No CPC 7301A-1A
Intelligent Shelf Manager
I1: CPC 7301A-1A Intelligent
Shelf Manager
>>